2008 Girls Class A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle Assignments
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Name « Team

111: Girl's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

1081

957

935

968

952

947

1100
980

Jennifer Workman « Palos Heights
(Chicago Christian)

Daphne Coats * Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)

Marquita Vierra « Aurora (A.
Christian)

Basia Braboy ¢ Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Tanguery Henderson ¢ Chicago (
Luther South)

Chenille Thompson ¢ Chicago (
Douglass)

Sherelle Thomas ¢ Westmont

Ashia Johnson « Elmhurst (
Immaculate Conception)

Girl's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

982

1021
1026

997

1036

1054
954

1064

Meg Kowieski « EImhurst (
Immaculate Conception)

Danyale Worsham e Lisle (Sr.)
Jennifer Buenrostro « Melrose Park
(Walther Lutheran)

Shannon McNeil « EiImhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Jazzmyn Harvey « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Basheeba Mays « Mooseheart
Danielle Stovall « Chicago (Luther
South)

Joyre Booker ¢ Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Girl's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

1

2 14.70
3 13.81
4 13.54
5 13.02
6 13.10
7 13.60
8 14.03
9 14.84
1

2 14.44
3 13.78
4 13.47
5 12.82
6 13.14
7 13.72
8 14.20
9 15.15
1 NT
2 14.27
3 13.74
4 13.44
5 12.40
6 13.24
7 13.74
8 14.24
9 NT

940

963

1001

1020
973

1052
1093
932

939

Ja'Mia Island « Chicago (CICS/
Longwood)

Jennifer Spearman ¢ Chicago (
North Lawndale Charter)

Joy VanDerDyke « ElImhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Kelsey Wilhelm « Lisle (Sr.)
Shanelle McClure « Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Ruthfee Kollie « Mooseheart
Erika McCracken ¢« Westmont

Sage Millard « Aurora (A. Christian)

Brittany Holmes ¢ Chicago (CICS/
Longwood)
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110: Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

21.44
19.30

18.33
18.40

19.94

21.60

1053
1076

1090
1023

986

951

Jamesetta Mator « Mooseheart
Chrissy Smith « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Cecille Kalafut « Westmont
Christianna Benson « Melrose Park
(Walther Lutheran)

Taylor Bryant « EImhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Ashley Dorsey * Chicago (Luther
South)

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

21.04
19.10

15.84

18.70
20.10

NT

1091
1082

1000

1007
1035

936

Marta Kulich « Westmont

Kim Zaagman ¢ Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Lindsay VanderBrug ¢ ElImhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Amy Carrabine ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Alexus Harrison ¢ Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Nia Clark « Chicago (CICS/
Longwood)

117: Girl's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

31.93

29.24
28.00

27.02

27.25

28.14

30.03
32.24

1065

1100
968

1038

997

927

1047
980

Emily Bruinius « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Sherelle Thomas « Westmont
Basia Braboy ¢ Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Morgan Ransom « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Shannon McNeil « EiImhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Chelsea Cooper ¢ Aurora (A.
Christian)

Manseray Abdulahi « Mooseheart
Ashia Johnson « Elmhurst (
Immaculate Conception)

Girl's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

31.93

29.24
27.78
26.18

27.27

28.20

30.40

34.20

1070

1094
1020
965

973

996

955

947

Megan Ipema ¢ Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Rachel Morgan « Westmont
Kelsey Wilhelm « Lisle (Sr.)

Brittney Thomas « Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)

Shanelle McClure « Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Krista Lodewyk ¢ ElImhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Robin Tiner « Chicago (Luther
South)

Chenille Thompson ¢ Chicago (
Douglass)
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Girl's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

NT
31.20
28.70

27.76
26.07

27.57
28.44

30.97

NT

943

946

952

1014
1036

1054
935

982

942

Grace Watson ¢ Chicago (CICS/
Longwood)

Porcha Stewart « Chicago (
Douglass)

Tanguery Henderson ¢ Chicago (
Luther South)

Megan Hannan ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Jazzmyn Harvey « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Basheeba Mays * Mooseheart
Marquita Vierra « Aurora (A.
Christian)

Meg Kowieski « EImhurst (
Immaculate Conception)
Breanna Phillips « Chicago (CICS/
Longwood)

7: Girl's 4x800 Meter Relay - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley.

10:17.00
10:36.20

10:36.24
10:49.40

11:18.64
11:37.86
12:48.44

13:52.64

Relay Team « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Relay Team « Elmhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Relay Team ¢ Aurora (A. Christian)
Relay Team « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Relay Team - Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team « Westmont

Relay Team « Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)
Relay Team « Mooseheart

8: Girl's 4x100 Meter Relay - 1

NT
57.77

1:05.30

Relay Team ¢ Aurora (A. Christian)
Relay Team « Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Relay Team « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Girl's 4x100 Meter Relay - 2

57.20

54.32
52.60

51.41

52.24
54.04
56.49

Relay Team « Chicago (Luther
South)

Relay Team « Westmont

Relay Team ¢ Elmhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Relay Team « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Relay Team « Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team « Mooseheart

Relay Team « Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)
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9: Girl's 3200 Meter Run - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley

11:50.24 934 Ann Schuette « Aurora (A.

Christian)
12:02.90 1033 Ana Garcia « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)
13:17.60 1002 Kristin VanKampen ¢ EImhurst (
Timothy Christian)
14:27.24 999 Julie Schram ¢ Elmhurst (Timothy
Christian)
14:44.34 1010 Renee DesSitter ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
15:31.84 1095 Sarah O'Connor « Westmont
16:04.24 1098 Greta Sauciunaite » Westmont
12: Girl's 800 Meter Run - 1
2:43.84 1022 Alexandra Zubenko « Lisle (Sr.)
2:45.04 1097 Serena Sacco ¢ Westmont
2:45.64 1102 Lauren Wanner « Westmont
2:47.84 983 Gabriela Montiel « EImhurst (
Immaculate Conception)
2:48.00 971 Caprecia Franklin ¢« Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)
2:50.00 1078 Olivia Voss « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
2:51.04 1019 Cecily Surma e Lisle (Sr.)
3:05.84 974 Kristin McCovery « Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)
3:18.24 1062 Meaghan Tolson « Mooseheart
Girl's 800 Meter Run - 2
2:23.63 1069 Jodi Hoekstra  Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
2:28.24 933 Anna Morgan « Aurora (A.
Christian)
2:31.68 990 Elizabeth DeGroot « ElImhurst (
Timothy Christian)
2:34.94 992 Samantha Goedeke ¢ EImhurst (
Timothy Christian)
2:38.00 945 Angela Stewart « Chicago (
Douglass)
2:39.15 1025 Erika Bredehoft « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)
2:39.67 1028 Nikki Cummuta « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)
2:41.24 926 Amy Berger ¢ Aurora (A. Christian)
2:43.73 960 Adrina Johnson ¢ Chicago (North

Lawndale Charter)

13: Girl's 4x200 Meter Relay - 1

2:15.54

2:05.00

2:09.44

Relay Team « Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Relay Team « Chicago (Luther
South)

Relay Team « Mooseheart
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Girl's 4x200 Meter Relay - 2

Relay Team « Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)

Relay Team « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Relay Team ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Relay Team « Elmhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Relay Team « Westmont

Relay Team ¢ Aurora (A. Christian)

: Girl's 400 Meter Dash - 1

941

949

970

Alexis Knighten ¢ Chicago (CICS/
Longwood)

Janai Davis * Chicago (Luther
South)

Tierra Finley « Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Girl's 400 Meter Dash - 2

953

1022
1034

979

969

1059
946

928

Alicia Sanders « Chicago (Luther
South)

Alexandra Zubenko ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Stephanie Garcia * Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Mary Cheng « ElImhurst (
Immaculate Conception)

Jamilia Ane' Davis ¢ Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Cayanna Samuelson « Mooseheart
Porcha Stewart « Chicago (
Douglass)

Danielle Gorder « Aurora (A.
Christian)

Girl's 400 Meter Dash - 3

Lane Seed

1
2 2:04.52
3 1:59.61
4 1:57.10
5 1:46.14
6 1:55.54
7 1:58.54
8 2:00.24
9

14
1
2
3
4 NT
5 1:15.00
6 1:16.14
7
8
9
1
2 1:13.00
3 1:09.97
4 1:08.50
5 1:06.64
6 1:07.74
7 1:09.04
8 1:11.30
9 1:13.00
1 1:06.23
2 1.04.57
3 1:03.94
4 1:03.18
5 1:01.74
6 1:02.83
7 1:03.56
8 1:04.00
9 1:04.64

1039

995

987

1096
1090
1068

1077

927

1009

Deanna Richardson « Melrose Park
(Walther Lutheran)

Lauren LeDay ¢ EImhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Kristen Caruso * Elmhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Carrie Pallardy « Westmont

Cecille Kalafut « Westmont

Kirsten Harms « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Alli Stoub « Palos Heights (Chicago
Christian)

Chelsea Cooper ¢ Aurora (A.
Christian)

Allyson Corona ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
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15: Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles - 1

NT 942 Breanna Phillips ¢ Chicago (CICS/

Longwood)

1:01.54 1091 Marta Kulich « Westmont
1:05.00 951 Ashley Dorsey ¢ Chicago (Luther

South)

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles - 2

1:01.04
59.84

56.24

54.87

50.04

50.25
55.40
57.24

1:00.29

1053
988

932

1035

1000

1090
1007
958

1023

Jamesetta Mator « Mooseheart

Natasha Cirignani « EiImhurst (
Timothy Christian)
Sage Millard « Aurora (A. Christian)

Alexus Harrison ¢ Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Lindsay VanderBrug ¢ EImhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Cecille Kalafut « Westmont

Amy Carrabine e Lisle (Sr.)

Kayla Davidson ¢ Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)

Christianna Benson « Melrose Park
(Walther Lutheran)

16: Girl's 1600 Meter Run - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley

5:22.90

5:34.24

5:34.48

5:39.24

5:50.01

5:56.54

5:58.20

6:08.54

6:29.56
6:32.84

6:38.00

6:45.33
6:52.74
6:54.61
7:25.24
7:30.54

1069

934

1033

933

992

985

1025

960

1005
983

945

1010
1061
1084
1099
1062

Jodi Hoekstra « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Ann Schuette ¢ Aurora (A.
Christian)

Ana Garcia * Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Anna Morgan ¢ Aurora (A.
Christian)

Samantha Goedeke * Elmhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Leah Bosman ¢ EImhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Erika Bredehoft « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Adrina Johnson « Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)

Keely Beckman ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Gabriela Montiel « EImhurst (
Immaculate Conception)

Angela Stewart ¢ Chicago (
Douglass)

Renee DeSitter ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Kristen Thornburg « Mooseheart
Trisha Anderson « Westmont
Sakina Tayebali « Westmont
Meaghan Tolson « Mooseheart
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Bib# Name ¢ Team

18: Girl's 4x400 Meter Relay - 1

4:43.17

4:33.71

4:27.55
4:19.80

4:21.56

4:28.64
4:37.98
5:39.94

Relay Team « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Relay Team « Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)

Relay Team « Westmont

Relay Team « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Relay Team ¢ Elmhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Relay Team « Aurora (A. Christian)

Relay Team « Lisle (Sr.)
Relay Team « Mooseheart

ND

10'04"

11'09"

12'05"

12'05"

12'07"
12'09"
12'10"
13'00.50"

13'04"

13'05"

13'07.50"

13'08"

14'00.50"

14'03"
14'04.50"

15'03"

15'08.500"

16'00"

1: Girl's Long Jump - 1

944 Donesha Williams « Chicago (
CICS/Longwood)
Corey Doot * Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
Briawna Gillespie ¢ Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
Danielle Stovall « Chicago (Luther
South)
Natasha Lambert » Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)
Sierra Ross ¢« Mooseheart
Sherelle Thomas « Westmont
Claire Dillon « Lisle (Sr.)

Morgan Fairley « Lisle (Sr.)

1066
1067
954
972

1058
1100
1011
1012

Girl's Long Jump - 2
1104 Emmy Winston « Westmont

956 Jania Wright « Chicago (Luther
South)

Meg Kowieski « EImhurst (
Immaculate Conception)

Joy VanDerDyke « ElImhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Lauren LeDay ¢ EImhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Cayanna Samuelson « Mooseheart
Deanna Richardson * Melrose Park
(Walther Lutheran)

Kayla Davidson ¢ Chicago (North
Lawndale Charter)

Basia Braboy ¢ Chicago (
Providence-St. Mel)

Ashley Simon ¢ Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

982

1001

995

1059
1039

958

968

1042

25'10.50"
26'02"
27'08"

29'01"
29'02"

30'00.50"

5: Girl's Triple Jump -1

1005 Keely Beckman e Lisle (Sr.)

1051 Patricia Estes » Mooseheart

1080 Jaclyn Workman « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
Emmy Winston « Westmont
Stacey Kamp « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
Sherelle Thomas « Westmont

1104
1074

1100

Page 4
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Girl's Triple Jump - 2
987 Kristen Caruso * Elmhurst (Timothy

Christian)

1009 Allyson Corona e Lisle (Sr.)

1030 Ariella Dunbar « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

1000 Lindsay VanderBrug ¢ Elmhurst (
Timothy Christian)

1039 Deanna Richardson ¢ Melrose Park
(Walther Lutheran)

1054 Basheeba Mays » Mooseheart

3: Girl's High Jump - 1
1085 Jeni Chambers « Westmont
1089 Emily Hayden « Westmont

1032 Janina Flores « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)
1040 Victoria Roberts « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)
997 Shannon McNeil « EImhurst (
Timothy Christian)
990 Elizabeth DeGroot « ElImhurst (
Timothy Christian)
1013 Katie Haighland « Lisle (Sr.)
1017 Nicole Phelps - Lisle (Sr.)
959 Ariel Hill « Chicago (North Lawndale
Charter)
1073 Madison Kamp « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
1052 Ruthfee Kollie « Mooseheart
1068 Kirsten Harms ¢ Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Lane Seed
1 30'10"
2 31'01"
3 31'11"
4 32'02"
5 32'03"
6 33'00"
1 4'00"
2 4'02"
3 4'06"
4 4'06"
5 4'08"
6 4'08"
7 4'08"
8 4'08"
9 4'08"
10 4'10"
11 4'10"
12 5'00"
1 ND
2 17'08"
3 21'03"
4 24'03.50"
5 25'08"
6 27'03"
7 27'06.75"
1 27'07.50"
2 28'00"
3 29'02"
4 29'05"
5 29'08"
6 30'03"
7 32'00"
8 33'11"

4: Girl's Shot Put -1

937 Dione Gordon « Chicago (CICS/
Longwood)
931 Cheyanna Millard « Aurora (A.
Christian)
1048 Adrianna Aguayo * Mooseheart
1015 Brittany Hensley - Lisle (Sr.)
1075 Lauren Madden « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
950 Tamoria Ditiway ¢ Chicago (Luther
South)
1103 Heather Welter « Westmont

Girl's Shot Put - 2
1016 Dorothy Lau « Lisle (Sr.)

984 Ashley Barak * Elmhurst (Timothy
Christian)
1049 Kami D'Andrea « Mooseheart
1101 Roxy Wallace « Westmont
1044 Lynda Turner « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)
1071 Julie lwema « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)
994 Natalie LeBron « ElImhurst (Timothy
Christian)
1024 Lauren Bradley « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)
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6: Girl's Discus - 1

928

931

1048
950

981

984

1006
1003

Danielle Gorder « Aurora (A.
Christian)

Cheyanna Millard « Aurora (A.
Christian)

Adrianna Aguayo * Mooseheart
Tamoria Ditiway  Chicago (Luther
South)

Alex Koelsch « Elmhurst (
Immaculate Conception)

Ashley Barak ¢ EImhurst (Timothy
Christian)

Lindsey Brondyke ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Ashley Wierema « Elmhurst (
Timothy Christian)

Girl's Discus - 2

1072

1049
1075

1101
1103
1045

1016
1044

Amy Kamp ¢ Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Kami D'Andrea « Mooseheart
Lauren Madden « Palos Heights (
Chicago Christian)

Roxy Wallace « Westmont
Heather Welter « Westmont

Sam Van Tholen « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Dorothy Lau ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Lynda Turner « Melrose Park (
Walther Lutheran)

Lane Seed
1 044'06"
2 044'10"
3 047'02"
4 055'06"
5 061'00"
6 066'09"
7 068'01"
8 069'02"
1 069'10"
2 077'03"
3 081'00"
4 087'10"
5 089'00"
6 090'06"
7 093'09"
8 111'02.50"
1 6'06"

N

7'06"

2: Girl's Pole Vault - 1

1102
1093

Lauren Wanner « Westmont
Erika McCracken « Westmont

Lane Seed
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